REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVSBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW COW

NUM TY/ PS

001 40

002 40

003 40

004 40

005 40

006 41

10

10

10

10

10

10

ST

A574

A574

A574

A574

A574

A572

PY236
002

Do
NUM

133-C- 001
223-C- 001

112- G- 001
112- G- 002

112- G- 003

148- C- 700

153-C- 001

134- G- 001
134- G- 002

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

TOTAL CANCELLED

TOTAL ADJ.

I NVI TATI ON :

TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL EXTRA

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

19, 500
19, 500

9, 750
29, 250

39, 000
39, 000
39, 000

40, 000
40, 000

275, 000

0

275, 000

40, 000

0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT DJ Q(*)

NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *)

EXTRA - NO D/ CS

TOTAL UNAWARDED

235, 000

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

CcowoDl TY GROUP

ANALYSI S / RUN

Do

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

CONCORD
W NTERPORT

MOBI LE
W NTER HAVEN

W NTER HAVEN

HOUSTON

SEATTLE

VI NELAND
VI NELAND

ST

g2z s

PYD DI VI SI ON

POULTRY
01/ 01

VENDCOR NAME

NOT

NOT

SCHI LTZ FOODS,

NOT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

BOUGHT

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120204278 $

PAGE: 1
PROCESSI NG DATE: 06/ 22/ 00
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 07: 38: 36

PRICE PER CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
(LBS) Qry aTy ST

1.6648 40, 000 VI NELAND NJ



